

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.27843-27961/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2011 in WA Nos.530-541/2011 and  
W.A. No. 654/2011 C/W W.P. Nos. 2015-2065/2011 and W.A. No. 789-803/2011  
and W.A. Nos. 805-828/2011 and 829-840/2011 and order dated 30.5.2011 in WA  
Nos. 775-776/2011 A/W Misc. W. Nos. 4698 & 4699/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF  
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ANR. ETC. ETC.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.  
Ms. Pearl Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Mathews, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr., Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG  
Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Ankit Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.-on-Record

..2/-

2

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv-on-Record  
Mr. Kundan Kr. Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioners to file rejoinder affidavit within four weeks. The respondents who have not filed their counter affidavits, may file the same within the same time.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
| Court Master

| | [ Kusum Gulati ]  
| | Court Master

|