

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP paper books.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

Hearing expedited.

Ad-interim order dated 18th November, 2011 is made
absolute till the disposal of the appeals.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Kusum Gulati] |
| Court Master | | Court Master |