

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. &amp; ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kishore Kunal,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr Pavan Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Rohit Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Parhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant has not filed spare copies of the pleadings inspite of notice given. Granted three weeks time as a last chance for filing spare copies.

List the matter on 12.12.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|