

è  
ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-119 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6761-6879 OF 2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR  
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Visruti Vijay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR  
  
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, ASG  
Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR  
  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, S.G.  
Mr Pavan Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of April, 2014.

I.A. Nos.1-119 for early hearing is disposed of.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|