

BITEM NO.113

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6761-6879 OF 2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar