

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.6761-6879/2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. &amp; ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and  
permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing  
O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Mr. R. Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pavan Kumar ,Adv.  
Mrs. Neelam, Adv.  
  
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv.  
  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel appearing for the appellants prays  
for adjournment on the ground of personal difficulty of the arguing  
counsel.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar

Let these matters be adjourned for two weeks.

Date: 2014.08.14

16:38:25 IST

Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER