

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6761-6879/2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-12-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Kumar Ajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.01.2020, as requested.

(Indu Kumari Pokhriyal)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS