

ITEM NO.110 (MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6761-6879/2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-01-2020 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR  
Ms. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Visklaksh, Adv.  
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. Aproov Kurup, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for  
the State of Karnataka, list in the first week of  
March, 2020.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR